
Management Services Inc Board

Virginia Bankers Association

2022-2023

James R. Black, CFA James

Chairman

President & CEO

Touchstone Bank

PO Box 2230

Prince George, VA  23875-0499

Work Phone: (804) 324-7384

Email: james.black@touchstone.bank

Class of 06/30/2024

Frank Bell Frank

Board Member

SVP & Richmond Regional Exec

Chesapeake Bank

5501 Patterson Ave

Richmond, VA  23226-2025

Work Phone: (804) 282-4831

Email: fbell@chesbank.com

Class of 06/30/2023

Barton Black Barton

Board Member

EVP, COO

Farmers & Merchants Bank

PO Box 1111

Timberville, VA  22853-1111

Email: bblack@fmbankva.com

Class of 06/30/2023

Zirkle Blakey, III Zirkle

Board Member

SVP & CFO

CornerStone Bank

PO Box 1561

Evington, VA  24550-1561

Work Phone: (540) 319-4274

Email: zirkle.blakey@csbva.com

Class of 06/30/2025

John J. Brough John

Board Member

CEO

Chain Bridge Bank, NA

1445-A Laughlin Ave

Mc Lean, VA  22101-5709

Work Phone: (703) 748-7384

Email: jbrough@chainbridgebank.com

Class of 06/30/2023

John William Clements, II Will

Board Member

President/CEO

The Bank of Southside Virginia

PO Box 40

Carson, VA  23830-0040

Work Phone: (434) 246-5211

Email: will.clements@bsvnet.com

Class of 06/30/2025

Joseph F. Collum Joe

Board Member

EVP - Director of Branch & Bus Banking

Burke & Herbert Bank

PO Box 268

Alexandria, VA  22313-0268

Work Phone: (703) 837-3839

Email: jfcollum@burkeandherbertbank.com

Class of 06/30/2023

Dennis A. Dysart Dennis

Board Member

President & COO

First Bank, Virginia

1835 Valley Ave

Winchester, VA  22601-6303

Work Phone: (540) 465-6134

Email: ddysart@fbvirginia.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Patricia A. Ferrick, CPA Trish

Board Member

President

FVCbank

11325 Random Hills Rd Ste 240

Fairfax   22030-7409

Work Phone: (703) 436-3822

Email: pferrick@fvcbank.com

Class of 06/30/2025

Aubrey H. Hall, III Todd

Board Member

President & CEO

First National Bank

PO Box 29

Altavista, VA  24517-0029

Work Phone: (434) 369-3038

Email: toddhall@1stnatbk.com

Class of 06/30/2024



Management Services Inc Board

Virginia Bankers Association

2022-2023

Edward C. Martin Eddie

Board Member

CAO

American National Bank & Trust Company

3000 Ogden Rd

Roanoke, VA  24018-8857

Email: martine@amnb.com

Class of 06/30/2025

Andrew J. Peden Andy

Board Member

EVP, Chief Banking Officer

John Marshall Bank

1943 Isaac Newton Sq E Ste 100

Reston, VA  20190-5022

Work Phone: (703) 289-5983

Email: apeden@johnmarshallbank.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Sherri A. Sackett Sherri

Board Member

CEO & Director

Select Bank

PO Box 4620

Lynchburg, VA  24502-0620

Work Phone: (434) 401-5456

Email: sherri@myselectbank.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Christopher B. Snodgrass Chris

Board Member

President & CEO

The Bank of Marion

102 W. Main St

Marion, VA  24354-1067

Work Phone: (276) 783-3116

Email: chriss@bomva.com

Class of 06/30/2023

Julie K. Sturt Julie

Board Member

VP, Regional Retail Sales Manager

United Bank

9954 Mayland Dr Ste 2100

Richmond, VA  23233-1482

Work Phone: (804)419-4168

Email: julie.sturt@bankwithunited.com

Class of 06/30/2025

Matthew J. Bruning Matt

VBA Staff Contact

EVP, Government & Member Relations

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4704

Email: mbruning@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Amy P. Binns Amy

Additional Staff

Senior Manager, Industry Partnerships

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4726

Email: abinns@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

DeMarion P. Johnston, Esq DeMarion

Additional Staff

General Counsel

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060

Work Phone: (804) 819-4714

Email: djohnston@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Walter L. Lyons Walt

Additional Staff

VP, Education & Training and VMBA Exec Director

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4746

Email: wlyons@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Tracy S. Ottinger Tracy

Additional Staff

SVP, MSI

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4702

Email: tottinger@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023
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Virginia Bankers Association

2022-2023

Stacy Puckett, CPA, CGMA Stacy

Additional Staff

CFO

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4727

Email: spuckett@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Kristen Reid, CMP Kristen

Additional Staff

VP - Education & Training

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4731

Email: kreid@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

John Snead, CEBS John

Additional Staff

VP, Member Relations

VBA Benefits Corporation

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4733

Email: jsnead@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Bruce T. Whitehurst Bruce

Additional Staff

President and CEO

Virginia Bankers Association

4490 Cox Rd

Glen Allen, VA  23060-3325

Work Phone: (804) 819-4701

Email: bwhitehurst@vabankers.org

Class of 06/30/2023

Courtney King Courtney

Additional Contact

Exec Communications Assistant

Select Bank

PO Box 4620

Lynchburg, VA  24502-0620

Work Phone: (434) 455-1700

Email: courtney@myselectbank.com

Class of 06/30/2024

Total Records  25


